Sales Coach & Master Certified Sales Trainer Doug Dvorak To Present Sales Training & Motivational Keynote to The Valley Fence Company Sales Team at their 2024 Sales Summit in Albuquerque, NM on November 4, 2024

Chicago, Illinois, October 20, 2024: Doug Dvorak is pleased to announce that he will be speaking at The Valley Fence Company's annual sales summit in Albuquerque, NM on the topics of sales excellence & motivation.

About Valley Fence Company:

THE HISTORY OF VALLEY FENCE COMPANY IS REALLY THE STORY OF ITS FOUNDER, MARIANO CHAVEZ.

A self-made man, Mariano has spent his adult life working to better his personal and business lives—both are made richer by his pride in his children and his strong Christian faith. The precepts of his belief and his personal integrity show in the way he runs his company.

Mariano worked at several jobs before founding Valley Fence, gaining valuable lessons about management and communication along the way. In 1969, Mariano put his faith in God when he borrowed against his personal property to secure loans to purchase a truckload of fencing materials to start his fledgling company.

Today, Mariano proudly looks back at all he, his son, grandson and the many talented and loyal employees have accomplished in growing Valley Fence Company into the diverse, profitable and highly respected company that it is today.

The well-known sales coach and motivational speaker, who has delivered presentations and workshops in more than 100 countries to over a million people.

In his workshops, Dvorak discusses issues, such as helping teams work together, allowing them to have fun without sacrificing efficiency and productivity, resulting in improved overall morale, increases in productivity and reductions in overall turnover.

To learn more about Doug Dvorak, his books/eBooks, and his workshops, visit his site online at salescoach.us or contact him directly at (847) 359-6969.

About Doug Dvorak: Doug Dvorak is the world's leading motivational speaker, sales trainer & sales coach. He speaks over 50 times per year around the globe. Dvorak is a member of the motivational speaker hall of fame, is a CSP (Certified Speaking Professional) and holds a BS, MBA & Doctor of Laws, hc. Dvorak is also a graduate of Second City, the oldest & most prestigious improvisational comedy school in the world.

Company: Doug Dvorak

Address: 1061 W. 16th St. #306

City: Chicago

State: Illinois Zip code: 60608

Telephone number: (847) 359-6969